Tuloslaskelma €
Tammikuu-Maaliskuu 2024

600 Rak.valv. ja ymp.palvelut

Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset

Toimintakulut
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Elakekulut
Muut henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate
Vuosikate
Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijaama (alij)

Ta +
muutos
528000
454000
74000

0

-793361
-619281
-491731
-127550
-114190
-13360
-122770
-13500
-37810

-265361

-265361

-265361

-265361

Ympla 16.4.2024

Toteutunut Ta+muutos -

2024 Tot.2024
205532 322468
183025 270975

22506 51494
0 0
-148064 -645297
-120916 -498365
-97857 -393874
-23059 -104491
-20762 -93428

-2297 -11063
-17562 -105208

-323 -13177

-9263 -28547

57468 -322829
57468 -322829
57468 -322829
57468 -322829

TA-%
38,9
40,3
30,4

0

18,7
19,5
19,9
18,1
18,2
17,2
14,3

2,4
24,5

-21,7

-21,7

-21,7

-21,7

Toteutunut
2023
184060
171835
12225

0

-191776
-138641
-110964
-27678
-22992
-4686
-44335
-823
-7976

-7716

-7716

-7716

-7716

10.4.2024

Lask. Arvio
589640
447513
134073

0

-621813
-515290
-419808
-95636
-89456
-7710
-70226
-1769
-38055

-265361

-265361

-265361

-265361



